
1 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 2 105.67 56.76 48.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T+2Lo 8.30 1.33 9.633 3 2 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.382 3 2 1

3 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 1 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.172 2 1 2

5 3S 4.30 0.54 4.841 1 2 1

6 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

7 3Lz 6.49 X 1.48 7.973 3 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.633 1 0 1

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 1 1 3

10 1F 0.55 X -0.13 0.42-3 -4 -3 0

11 2A+2A+SEQ 5.81 X 0.50 6.313 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2

49.05 56.76

Skating Skills 1.60 6.316.50 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 1.60 5.946.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.006.00 5.50 6.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.196.50 5.50 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.136.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

48.91

2 上  地  悠理花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 3 99.41 47.50 51.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 0.97 5.273 3 1 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 1.05 6.553 3 2 2

3 1A 1.10 0.03 1.131 0 0 0

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 3 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 3 0 2

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 0.41 4.013 3 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.74 4.373 3 2 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.13 4.133 3 2 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.65 3.254 3 2 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.41 2.393 3 2 1

11 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 2 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.293 3 2 1

39.71 47.50

Skating Skills 1.60 6.256.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 1.60 6.136.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.756.75 7.00 6.50 6.75

Composition 1.60 6.566.75 6.75 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.757.00 7.00 6.50 6.50

51.91
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3 野  田  果  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西南学院大学 1 61.10 25.87 36.23 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.15 -1.42 1.73-5 -5 -3 -5

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.58 5.181 3 2 1

3 2A 3.30 -0.41 2.89-2 -2 0 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.18-1 -1 0 0

5 1F+2T 1.80 -0.07 1.73-1 0 0 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

7 2Lo+1Eu<<+2S << 3.30 X -0.51 2.79-3 -3 -3 -3

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

9 2S+2T*+REP * 1.00 X -0.07 0.93-1 0 0 -1

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.07 1.210 -2 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1

12 ChSq1 3.00 -0.25 2.75-2 -1 1 0

28.03 25.87

Skating Skills 1.60 4.634.00 4.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.253.75 3.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.634.00 4.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.503.75 3.75 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.634.00 4.25 5.00 5.25

36.23

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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